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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative and Randall Wagner (ACI).

This inspection will be sent by e-mail.
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RWAGNER

WAGNER RANDALL, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4038
21-MAY-2019

21-MAY-2019
E-MAIL
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335640

08-MAY-19

335640 42-A-1559 001 08-MAY-19LITTLE PAWS OF IOWA LLC

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000009

000009 Total
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